Uitslag Paard:

1 Ruby Lisa — bruin - merrie
2 Rapsody Sollenburg — bruin —merrie
3 Rougette — d.bruin — merrie
4 Ravelon - bruin — hengst
5 Robijn — d.bruin — merrie
6 Risen TS — bruin — ruin
7 Ricciardo — bruin - ruin
8 Ruby Rebel VDV -vos - merrie
8 Rien Ne Va Plus VBF - zw.bruin -ruin
10 Racoon-zwart - ruin
11 Rockwell CW - bruin - ruin
12 Rico - bruin-ruin
13 Riverdale - zwart - ruin
14 Rosesion -d.vos — merrie
15 Pumpkin Spice —vos -ruin
16 Ragazzo Mio - zwart - ruin
17 Rotterdam - d.vos — merrie
18 Sassy - zwart - merrie
19 Rosalinde - zw.bruin - merrie
20 Rolex —zwart - ruin
21 Rich Boy B - bruin -ruin
22 Vivre Begijnhoeve - bruin - ruin
23 Rozette - zwart — merrie
24 Rough Diamond v.d. Selevia Hoeve- bruin — hengst
25 Royall Jazz - vos -ruin
26 Rinuske - bruin -ruin
26 Richmond -d.vos -ruin
28 Romance’s - d.bruin - ruin

Afstamming:
Ferguson x Hofrat
Fynch Hatton x Fidertanz

Jameson RS2 x Glock’s Toto Jr.

Glamourdale x Governor
Lord Diamond x Apache
Vaderland x Agiedo
Kjento x Vivaldi

For Ferrero x Guardian S
Kjento x Elton John DVB
Kjento x Governor

Devivio x Dramatic
Glamourdale x Havidoff
Lord Leatherdale x Negro
Mansion x Damon Hill
Vivaldos x Furstenball

Le Formidable x London-dance
Le Formidable x Apache
Sezuan x Don Nobless
First Date x Krack C
Totilas x Lord Leatherdale
Fynch Hatton x Sir Sinclair
Desperado x Charmeur
Iron x Blue Hors Zack
Kjento x Sonique
Desperado x Gribaldi
Henkie x Daily Diamond
Vitalis x Negro

Daily Diamond x Jazz

Ruiter:

Martijn Schilt
Lisanne der Nederlanden
Megan Riemens
Lennart Bos
Krista Kolijn
Sanne Tazelaar
Sabrina Nolles
Marloes Bakker
Fleur Vos

Jeroen Hamelink
Jasmijn Kraak
Krista Kolijn

Tim Moesman
Marije de Lange
Alexandra Kitchen
Lotte van Engelen
Thijs jr. van Rossum
Lily Hoogendoorn
Jesper van Heijst
Demi Feijs

Lianne van den Heuvel
Puck Greve

Karin van Oorschot Hendriks

Madelon Eekhof
Cas Beeren
Sennavan der Veen
Tessa de Roon
Martijn Schilt

Punten:
95
93
90
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86
84,8
84,1
82,5
82,2

82
81,8
80,2
79,4
78,6
78,3
77,4
77,1
76,5

76
75,7

74
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73,6
72,7

72
71,8
71,8
71,2



